logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1410 SGL RS13950 WP 010873519.1

1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1
1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
976083 AADH33 RS12610 WP 348549108.1
1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1
1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1410 SGL RS13950 WP 010873519.1

1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1
1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
976083 AADH33 RS12610 WP 348549108.1
1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1
1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1410 SGL RS13950 WP 010873519.1

1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1
1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
976083 AADH33 RS12610 WP 348549108.1
1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1
1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1410 SGL RS13950 WP 010873519.1

1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1
1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
976083 AADH33 RS12610 WP 348549108.1
1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1
1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

éAVITRvQI:«@NI:vEé \5495 é*QEEQA%EEXK?KQéWEXLLS” B*SAEELQQ T

TSsSsSsskKsRiKRE {=0 et 5 N = 5y =

MTSSSSSKKSRAVALRNYFSPFGNK H DAELRQA VQVISK TEREMPEERKAVTGREBEPELIMREYKKNQLFEMK

................. VA RQAE ATWNEQAVMTQVSASETESMPEAIREEL . . SIFHAQEWMTIAQ . . . . . . .8

................. STHEE®R QK FSEEESLEEQVISASET PEA|E SS..GFF.SSELAEH.......

................. STMRR QA FSWEESLBEQVISASEIRMPEA|R SS..GFFQSHELEEH.......

................. LR QNQ VERAEHYYNE . SQA[KENSP MIBFSD . . GV

......... MALATEEYRLQ[EMGQ LEK DKTKAIELHKLAAAEKI QYEMAKN . . KT

........... MSITTSKYGEIRAQQ EANMKTAQTESQQQQIGEMSYIMIDN . . KLADAYHIWNEM. . . . . ..

......... MSALHTSPKFM&FFRR EEKH AATMQTABDAAJSRAKQDTMAY|REEE . . VHEES]

......... MSAFTTPPKFBI¢FIRR EElY NAQ.MQQA EKAJY KFKQD PYIREDN . . FSES]
* %k k * | % * % k * * *

abiolloes ol Gl nddse. Rl

Q@ Aﬁ}é'r '3 et D= |i-'«V 35 L,\R LRME
¢ DSVDPEVAPIATQQMAE NRILRVK[EFE
NECQQ N G L .. .J3A QVEL
CQQ RN Q .. .J3A QNAL
CQT RN ... JgA QNAL
LMG Ce . F .. . SAA[TRANANL
PVN Ce - .. .JaH NTHA

PKD C. .. . JANSRIRSENT
PKD R . . . [ANSKIRL\AAP
LFLKDK c. BNEN - ISLINVE]Y

* % 1 1 1 *xk ok

VOB bl mebYamsis b @ cobptvor ElEscotfo s DA VR

L /\k/\

VTQEDFNQ EQY IREEWEAAQEKRDQERALDKLNDLTD VGSIDMN GIDKEDVDNA
ABHRABQAAJIRR) REJIQGAANQGK™. . .. .......... ELAN VKVSEIALQS
ABFRE|RSTASRR REILSHEKSGLKJ®. . . ........... ELAS V VGAPIAIDN
A

FRELTAA RR| REILGQEKSGLKH. . . ........... ELAG VBIGINIEN
DWMGSRETS .LLQELG. . . ... ... GQ EERMSHTLY
DNIELTAKESQGLSEYV. . .. ......... DSGDLEGLEESADD|HJEDIDTATSV T|pBNe
VEE KIRKKRIEA DEMQ.GLDSFSH. ............. SDLNVGFEDGEDAAMIAGETKL SDS V)=
.EIAPQGDEAP
E

\USHHKIREKNRG OHEMEESS . FDENDER. . . . .......... FDLBVNLDGPTAQ|2m . .
DKLK|pJ2¥83

VEHEKLER SEH VEETH.FNFDTEIY. .. ........... lDL VEVDPHTTDE)
*okk ¥ * * * ok * %

DO bR o ) ()

IMRLAARIK iSKLDI ERR PQDGRIKL LS'

:PNH IMRL ARIK |#SISLDI ERR PQDGRIKLKLNQ:
RISGASDIHFEPYERKIYRVR, .J4SH JASINLDI ERR PQDGRIKLKLIUNS
RE|GASDIHFEJYERNAR R . PQDGR '[NLpggeKele 3

RNGASDIHFEPYE YR R JAS T PQDGERK K SKME AI
RIYGASD HFEPYE @YRVR JZVQ PQDGRIKLKLSKY AI
RIYGASD HFEPYE FYRVR JELQ PQDGRIKLKLSKY AI
RIMPASD HFEPYE FYRVR JHLQ Q PQDGRIKLK SKIY I
Tkor | DUkt ber bk kb lxl 11 * k) * kokdk Dk Dkkr k1 DDk kD1 * *

160
123
123
123
122
131
129
131
131

240
189
189
189
179
198
194
193
193

318
267
267
267
258
276
272
271
271



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1410 SGL RS13950 WP 010873519.1

1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1
1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
976083 AADH33 RS12610 WP 348549108.1
1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1
1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1410 SGL RS13950 WP 010873519.1

1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1
1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
976083 AADH33 RS12610 WP 348549108.1
1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1
1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1410 SGL RS13950 WP 010873519.1

1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1
1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
976083 AADH33 RS12610 WP 348549108.1
1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1
1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1410 SGL RS13950 WP 010873519.1

1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1
1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
976083 AADH33 RS12610 WP 348549108.1
1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1
1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

DFRVEIL T ERVLR) sl ez ket 4

DFRVIYTLP | GEK [LRILDS WNNLG D|JLASSYP|SReyRaIEINVIR PG
DERVSTLPTL GEKIVLR LDSS ANLEIDIYLGYNPWOKNL LFALERPQGM
DIYRVSTLPTLFGEKIVLR LDSSSARLMIDIALGYEINQKWNL LEALIIRPQGM
DIMRVSTLPTLFGEKIVLR LDSSSAMLMI RMLGYEPRQKML L ALERPQGM
DFRVSTEPTEJAGEX V R LDS[§ AMLGI Mrc RiPfjq i85 LEA WRPQGM
DFRVy LPTLFGEKIVLRILDESSAMLGIDMLGYPBQEY LEALE PQGM
DFRVI| LPTLFGEK VLRILD|ZSSANMLGIDMLGYIFMNQKML EALN PQGM

DFRV)y LPTLFGEKIVLRILDIZ SANILGIDELGYIAPJAQKIAL EALN PQGM
Pk bl skokok | A RNES Pk bokoskokok [ Pokok sk skk kokokokokk kx|

DFRVSTLPTLFGEK V RIL SE ASILNIDNLG EEFQKKLHLEA 5(RPFIGM
G

—l_‘r'l_‘l_'l._‘l_‘r'l_‘l_'l—

TR s

TGPTGSGKTVSLYTGLIHILNTHIN
TGPTGSGKTVSLYTGLNILNjie@
TGPTGSGKTVSLYTGLEILNjgZ
TGPTGSGKTVSLYT[@LNILNTJXs

TGPTGSGKTV LYT LNILNTpNX

TGPTGSGKTVSLYTG NILNT[eF:uy
TGPTGSGKTVSLYTGLNILNTIMH]

TGPTGSGKTVSLYTGLNILN TIN:#
rrrrrrnd Il skskokox | % * |

e T T

ISTAEDPVEIFJLIFGINQV V PK GFARALRSFLRQDPD MVGEIRDL TAEIAIKA QTGHLVLSTLHTNSAAET
I TAEDPREINLIZGINQVNVNEKEGLTFAMAL SFLRQDPDIIMVGEIRDLETA IAIKAAQTGH V[§STLHTNJAREATL

ISTAEDPVEINLIYGINQVNVNPK GLTFAWNAL SFLRQDPDI MVGEIRDLETAEIAIKAAQTGH VLSTLHTNSAEETL

ISTAEDPVEINLIIGINQVNVNPK GLTFARNAL SFLRQDPDIIMVGEIRDLETAETAIKAAQTGH V STLHTNSA

NN N ey o ey oy e e e R T N

Ll esrlAsSl

INRLEINMGVIAZFN ASS LITAQRLARRLCIS:ICKEN:ANAS
IIRLEINMGVIASFN ASS LIIAQRLAR LCiE@YCK[apgamed:|

ALLQSEF
L.QH

SR IBNMGVINgFNIASSV LI AQRLERRLCSSCKQEVERP ASAJRK
WRLYNMG Jg FNIASSV LITAQRLAR LCNNCKERA:AMNIY Qe )
AR LIINMGVIASFNIA SVIL TAQRLARRLCIQUCKI G NESAAN () S]LIN
INRLIINMGVIZSFNTIA SVIYL TAQRLARRLCEINCKERF:NRNSANILIN
INRLIINMGVIASFNIA SVIL. TAQRLARRLCHNCKIZARNRATA ][I
11 ko lokoskook Pokokoeskok DL Dok Do ] * * * ok ok ok

ETL

[ N Ty W e

LAQR {ARﬁ\L S% ﬁﬁégég\f.\ﬁh Ek(Q JY/\EINR{Q g&ﬁve FYKANS LS PDE | HN\Q\/EEAQ

OTEGRTAY . HPIKIEISRF L ASGDEVVTFYKANSLSPDEIHLARQKGNL

£ IR emcns) crons oot kel

CQK GSEIIGANRFAMVE NBE RN ERIN QGEETDRIKDCAVEE

. G[&S GRVGIYEVMAFNT EAIRUIQR INKAN
.HGY TEAREAWREDESESEARTIKG INTAN
TERREAWKEFDESESIEABRTIKG INTAN

DR RGQGYKGR G YEV EIMMQR NN INYKE D

GRVG EV KI2BGQ SG NQSE

ARECYKGRVG YEVM I3 ED FRD
WBGYKGRVGIVYEVM  JJE S[4 IMIY FNN
WBAGYKGRVGIYEVM |3 ED FNN
Tk Dhelbatlertl *

ERAMNFTDTGLES

398
347
347
347
338
356
352
351
351

478
427
427
427
418
436
432
431
431

557
489
488
488
484
501
498
497
497

637
562
561
561
558
574
571
570
570



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1410 SGL RS13950 WP 010873519.1

1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1
1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
976083 AADH33 RS12610 WP 348549108.1
1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1
1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

E RAKRKSALT RT AAELQLQLEWLD Y TSRFEFS
EMRAKRKSALTCRTCAAELQQEWLDCPYCMTSRFS

X non conserved
B similar
i >50% conserved

672
562
561
561
558
574
571
570
570



